Angemeldete Teilnehmer Schachturniere am 08.06.2024

Welches Turnier Name

Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
Grundschule
58er
58er
58er
58er
58er
58er
58er
58er
58er
58er
58er
58er

Hennig
Hommel
Tiede
Wang
Altinsoy
Ballmeyer
GUngor
Koster
Kihn
Leirich
Moldovan
Rolheuser
Salloch
Shramko
Claus
Guzel
Janke
Premke
Rose
Dunker
Ermak
Kovryha
Nesterenko
Persson
Salloch
Stuber
Penning
Feld
Salloch
Unrau
Belov
Bergen
Moldovan
Persson
Wessel
Klanke

Mammadzada

Rabe

Vorname w/m/d
Philipp

Hugo

David

Anja w
Arif Enes

Emil

Tuna

Justus

Bastian

Jessica w
Gabriel

Michael

Lucie w
Sofia w
Charly-Madox
Muhammed Emin
Thea w
Paul

Felix

Steven Oliver

llja

Anja w
Artem

Sebastian

Fides w
Nikolas

Mika

Lena w
Silas

Max

Alexander

Jamiro

Dumitru

Niklas

Philo

Jannis

Raif

Maxim

TWzZ
700
700
700
700
800
750
750
750
750
750
800
750
750
750
800
800
850
800
800
850
850
900
850
850
850
850
900

1000
950
950

1000

1000

1050

1050

1000

1050

1050

1050

Klasse

Schule
1 GS Astrid Lindgren
1 GS Regenbogen
1 GS Im kleinen Feld
1 GS Regenbogen
2 GS Bad Holzhausen
2 GS Pr. Oldendorf
2 GS Bad Holzhausen
2 GS Gehlenbeck
2 GS Astrid Lindgren
2 GS Regenbogen
2 GS Spenge
2 GS Regenbogen
2 GS Mittwald
2 GS Im kleinen Feld
3 GS Regenbogen
3 GS Im kleinen Feld
3 GS Gehlenbeck
3 GS Bad Holzhausen
3 GS Gehlenbeck
4 GS Gehlenbeck
4 GS Spenge Hiicker-Aschen
4 GS Regenbogen
4 GS Regenbogen
4 GS Im kleinen Feld
4 GS Mittwald
4 GS Spenge-Land
5 Sekundar Pr. Oldendorf
6 Sekundar Pr. Oldendorf
6 Séderblom Gymnasium
6 Soderblom Gymnasium
7 Gymnasium Rahden
7 Gesamtschule Rédinghausen
7 Enger
7 Wittekind Gymnasium
7 Wittekind Gymnasium
8 Sekundar Pr. Oldendorf
8 Wittekind Gymnasium
8 Wittekind Gymnasium

Vereinsspieler
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
ja
nein
nein
nein
nein
ja
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
ja

nein
nein
nein
ja
ja
ja
nein
nein
ja
nein
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
ja
ja

Verein

Freibauer Libbecke

Hiicker-Aschen

Freibauer Libbecke

Freibauer Libbecke
Freibauer Libbecke
Hiicker-Aschen

Freibauer Libbecke

Freibauer Liibbecke
Freibauer Liibbecke
Hiicker-Aschen

Freibauer Liibbecke
Freibauer Liibbecke

Freibauer Libbecke
Freibauer Libbecke



