Angemeldete Teilnehmer Schachturniere am 08.06.2024

Welches Turnie	. Name	Vorname	w/m/d	TWZ	Klasse	Schule	Vereinsspieler	Verein
Grundschule	Hennig	Philipp		700		1 GS Astrid Lindgren	nein	
Grundschule	Hommel	Hugo		700		1 GS Regenbogen	nein	
Grundschule	Tiede	David		700		1 GS Im kleinen Feld	nein	
Grundschule	Wang	Anja	W	700		1 GS Regenbogen	nein	
Grundschule	Altinsoy	Arif Enes		800		2 GS Bad Holzhausen	nein	
Grundschule	Ballmeyer	Emil		750		2 GS Pr. Oldendorf	ja	Freibauer Lübbecke
Grundschule	Güngör	Tuna		750		2 GS Bad Holzhausen	nein	
Grundschule	Köster	Justus		750		2 GS Gehlenbeck	nein	
Grundschule	Kühn	Bastian		750		2 GS Astrid Lindgren	nein	
Grundschule	Leirich	Jessica	W	750		2 GS Regenbogen	nein	
Grundschule	Moldovan	Gabriel		800		2 GS Spenge	ja	Hücker-Aschen
Grundschule	Rolheuser	Michael		750		2 GS Regenbogen	nein	
Grundschule	Salloch	Lucie	W	750		2 GS Mittwald	nein	
Grundschule	Shramko	Sofia	W	750		2 GS Im kleinen Feld	nein	
Grundschule	Claus	Charly-Madox		800		3 GS Regenbogen	nein	
Grundschule	Güzel	Muhammed Emin		800		3 GS Im kleinen Feld	nein	
Grundschule	Janke	Thea	W	850		3 GS Gehlenbeck	nein	
Grundschule	Premke	Paul		800		3 GS Bad Holzhausen	nein	
Grundschule	Rose	Felix		800		3 GS Gehlenbeck	ja	Freibauer Lübbecke
Grundschule	Dunker	Steven Oliver		850		4 GS Gehlenbeck		
Grundschule	Ermak	Ilja		850		4 GS Spenge Hücker-Aschen	nein	
Grundschule	Kovryha	Anja	W	900		4 GS Regenbogen	nein	
Grundschule	Nesterenko	Artem		850		4 GS Regenbogen	nein	
Grundschule	Persson	Sebastian		850		4 GS Im kleinen Feld	ja	Freibauer Lübbecke
Grundschule	Salloch	Fides	W	850		4 GS Mittwald	ja	Freibauer Lübbecke
Grundschule	Stüber	Nikolas		850		4 GS Spenge-Land	ja	Hücker-Aschen
58er	Penning	Mika		900		5 Sekundar Pr. Oldendorf	nein	
58er	Feld	Lena	W	1000		6 Sekundar Pr. Oldendorf	nein	
58er	Salloch	Silas		950		6 Söderblom Gymnasium	ja	Freibauer Lübbecke
58er	Unrau	Max		950		6 Söderblom Gymnasium	nein	
58er	Belov	Alexander		1000		7 Gymnasium Rahden	ja	Freibauer Lübbecke
58er	Bergen	Jamiro		1000		7 Gesamtschule Rödinghausen	ja	Freibauer Lübbecke
58er	Moldovan	Dumitru		1050		7 Enger	ja	Hücker-Aschen
58er	Persson	Niklas		1050		7 Wittekind Gymnasium	ja	Freibauer Lübbecke
58er	Wessel	Philo		1000		7 Wittekind Gymnasium	ja	Freibauer Lübbecke
58er	Klanke	Jannis		1050		8 Sekundar Pr. Oldendorf	nein	
58er	Mammadzada	Raif		1050		8 Wittekind Gymnasium	ja	Freibauer Lübbecke
58er	Rabe	Maxim		1050		8 Wittekind Gymnasium	ja	Freibauer Lübbecke